
1° RIGOTTI LEONARDO -1,9 39 37 37 25 16 154
2611-1 2972-1 2471-1 3321-1 2691-1

2° BONOMINI FRANCO 2,7 S 33 32 30 30 28 25 20 14 153
3111-1 2611-1 2541-1 2961-1 2681-1 2821-1 2901-1 2972-1

3° PIOVANELLI LUCA 4,9 30 29 28 27 26 26 25 21 20 140
2541-1 3111-1 2972-1 3171-1 3321-1 2471-1 3241-1 2961-1 2751-1

4° ELENA NICOLA 1,1 35 31 30 24 18 138
3171-1 2611-1 2471-1 3321-1 2691-1

5° ZAGNI GIANPAOLO 8,7 S 29 26 26 25 25 25 24 24 21 21 21 20 131
2681-1 2541-1 3311-1 3241-1 3031-1 3171-1 2751-1 2611-1 2972-1 3101-1 3111-1 2901-1

6° CASTELLINI SANDRO 6,6 S 28 26 26 25 25 24 22 22 22 21 20 18 130
3311-1 2821-1 2972-1 2541-1 2611-1 3321-1 2471-1 2751-1 3111-1 3241-1 2901-1 3101-1

7° FRANZOSI PIETRO 10,5 S 27 27 26 22 22 20 20 15 9 124
2901-1 2681-1 2611-1 2961-1 3241-1 2972-1 3111-1 3101-1 2691-1

8° SASSI ALESSANDRO 10,8 S 29 23 23 22 21 118
2961-1 3171-1 3241-1 2611-1 2471-1

9° PIONTELLI MARIO 9 25 25 23 22 21 19 19 5 116
2541-1 2821-1 2901-1 2972-1 3171-1 3111-1 2831-1 2691-1

10° CHIMINI ROBERTO 7,2 S 26 25 24 21 18 114
3111-1 2972-1 2961-1 2821-1 2691-1

11° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 10,3 SL 26 23 22 20 20 20 19 17 17 16 15 14 111
2751-1 3031-1 3241-1 2901-1 3111-1 3171-1 2961-1 2611-1 2681-1 3321-1 3101-1 2972-1

12° BORDONI ROSA 7,8 SL 25 25 23 18 15 15 14 106
2901-1 2972-1 2541-1 3111-1 3171-1 2611-1 2691-1

13° CRISTOFOLETTI TIZIANO 10,6 S 24 23 20 17 14 14 13 12 10 10 98
2541-1 3171-1 2751-1 2611-1 3101-1 3321-1 2821-1 3111-1 3311-1 2691-1

14° TAVERNINI ADRIANO 10,1 S 20 20 20 17 14 91
2471-1 2901-1 3321-1 3111-1 2691-1

15° ELENA ALESSANDRO 7,3 20 19 6 45
3111-1 3171-1 2691-1

16° MERZ VOLKER 9,8 S 23 18 41
3171-1 2972-1

17° NEGRONI PAOLO 0,8 35 35
3171-1

18° NETZBANDT PAUL 8,2 S 22 22
2751-1

19° NEGRONI SILVIA 9,9 SL 19 19
3171-1

20° BIRAGHI FEDERICO 11,7 18 18
3311-1

21° COSCIANI CUNICO LUIGI 8,9 S 18 18
2961-1

22° TAVERNINI ALESSANDRO 7,1 18 18
2901-1

23° ALLOCCHIO STEFANO 11,7 S 17 17
2471-1
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1° MATEROSSI ELISABETTA 20,6 L 42 37 36 34 33 26 25 182
3171-1 2471-1 2681-1 3101-1 2821-1 2972-1 2611-1

2° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 10,3 SL 40 37 36 34 34 33 33 31 30 28 28 27 181
2751-1 3031-1 3241-1 2901-1 3171-1 3111-1 2961-1 2611-1 2681-1 3321-1 3101-1 2972-1

3° CAPPA BRUNELLA 25,7 SL 38 35 35 31 29 29 28 26 26 168
2611-1 3031-1 3171-1 2471-1 2541-1 2901-1 3311-1 3101-1 2681-1

4° NOBILI MARIA VITTORIA 24,2 L 36 34 32 31 31 30 30 29 28 25 164
2611-1 3101-1 3031-1 3171-1 3321-1 2961-1 2471-1 2821-1 3241-1 2681-1

5° BERTOLASO CARLA 19,6 SL 39 33 30 30 30 23 162
3031-1 2681-1 2751-1 2901-1 2471-1 3311-1

6° BORDONI ROSA 7,8 SL 36 35 35 28 26 25 20 160
2901-1 2972-1 2541-1 3111-1 2611-1 3171-1 2691-1

7° GUALTIERI LOREDANA 20,7 SL 35 33 33 32 27 22 160
2471-1 2961-1 3031-1 3311-1 3171-1 3101-1

8° ERMERT BARBARA 15,8 SL 35 34 31 29 28 27 23 14 157
2751-1 2471-1 2541-1 2611-1 2681-1 2901-1 2831-1 2691-1

9° MALAFICO ORSOLINA 44,4 SL 31 25 23 22 18 17 15 15 6 119
2821-1 2961-1 3321-1 2751-1 3241-1 3031-1 2972-1 2611-1 2691-1

10° CADENA REYES LUBBY DANILSA 38,9 L 23 23 23 23 20 19 18 15 112
2471-1 2751-1 2961-1 3171-1 3111-1 2901-1 2611-1 3031-1

11° CIMA MARCELLA 36 SL 27 26 21 21 15 9 110
2541-1 2471-1 2611-1 2972-1 3171-1 2691-1

12° SCOTTI CLAUDIA 30 SL 38 34 30 27 129
3171-1 3241-1 2611-1 2681-1

13° PRESTINI LUISA 26,6 SL 31 30 28 28 117
3111-1 2961-1 2611-1 2681-1

14° POLLINI PAOLA 28,9 SL 33 24 21 12 90
2972-1 2611-1 2831-1 2691-1

15° PALEARI ADA 32 SL 31 23 20 12 86
3171-1 2611-1 2471-1 2691-1

16° PANTALEONE GIUSEPPINA 34,7 SL 23 21 16 15 75
2961-1 3241-1 2611-1 2691-1

17° BRESSANELLI JESSICA 45,7 L 19 15 13 8 55
2972-1 2831-1 3101-1 2681-1

18° SHAMAL KARYNA 54 L 12 9 6 3 30
2541-1 3171-1 2691-1 2831-1

19° SEROTTI ORNELLA 33,2 SL 37 31 27 95
2541-1 3171-1 2611-1

20° TAVELLI LUCIA ERMINIA 23 SL 36 32 18 86
2611-1 2541-1 2691-1

21° ANGIOLETTI MARINA 22,9 SL 32 30 17 79
2751-1 3171-1 2961-1

22° CANDLER ANDREA JANE 33,5 SL 40 30 70
3241-1 3171-1

23° SPERANDIO ARIANNA 15 SL 36 27 63
3031-1 2901-1

24° JUNTA VONGDUEN 20,8 L 28 17 45
3171-1 2691-1

25° SCARTEZZINI ELISABETTA 35,6 SL 35 35
3171-1

26° VALENTINI ANNALISA 12,3 L 35 35
3171-1

27° SCAGLIA FEDERICA MARIA 16,3 L 33 33
3171-1

28° NEGRONI SILVIA 9,9 SL 30 30
3171-1

29° NEGRONI MARIA TERESA 27,2 SL 26 26
3171-1
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30° HOLT JULIE MARIE 24 SL 24 24
2611-1

31° PATERLINI MARIA GRAZIA 52 SL 16 16
3171-1

32° TANFOGLIO ALLA 54 L 8 8
3171-1

33° NALONGPRON GLORIA 31 JL 6 6
2691-1
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1° NOBILI GIANLUIGI 20,8 S 43 42 36 33 32 32 32 31 27 27 27 26 186
2961-1 3111-1 2471-1 2972-1 3321-1 2541-1 3171-1 3031-1 2831-1 2901-1 2751-1 3101-1

2° GROSOLI LORENZO 12,2 S 43 40 35 34 34 33 31 29 27 27 26 186
2961-1 2541-1 2751-1 2681-1 3171-1 3241-1 3111-1 2471-1 2901-1 3031-1 2821-1

3° FRANZOSI PIETRO 10,5 S 39 39 38 35 33 32 31 26 14 184
2901-1 2681-1 2611-1 2961-1 3241-1 2972-1 3111-1 3101-1 2691-1

4° SASSI ALESSANDRO 10,8 S 44 37 35 34 33 183
2961-1 2611-1 3241-1 3171-1 2471-1

5° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 10,3 SL 40 37 36 34 34 33 33 31 30 28 28 27 181
2751-1 3031-1 3241-1 2901-1 3171-1 3111-1 2961-1 2611-1 2681-1 3321-1 3101-1 2972-1

6° POLINI FRANCESCO 13,5 S 38 38 35 35 34 34 33 33 33 32 30 29 180
2471-1 2541-1 2901-1 3241-1 3311-1 2831-1 3101-1 3321-1 3111-1 2751-1 2611-1 2681-1

7° ZAGNI GIANPAOLO 8,7 S 38 37 35 35 34 34 33 32 31 31 30 28 179
2681-1 3311-1 3241-1 3171-1 3031-1 2541-1 2751-1 2611-1 3101-1 3111-1 2972-1 2901-1

8° LAZZARONI FRANCESCO 13,9 S 38 36 36 35 34 33 32 27 26 26 21 20 179
2541-1 2972-1 3311-1 2611-1 3031-1 3111-1 2821-1 2901-1 2961-1 3171-1 3321-1 3101-1

9° MALOSSINI CARLO 12,6 S 39 38 35 34 33 32 32 32 31 29 28 28 179
2901-1 2961-1 2821-1 3031-1 2831-1 2541-1 2972-1 3241-1 3311-1 2611-1 2681-1 2471-1

10° GAZZAROLI ORIANO 17,1 S 38 37 36 34 33 30 30 29 28 27 26 26 178
2751-1 2961-1 3311-1 2541-1 2831-1 3241-1 3321-1 3111-1 2901-1 3171-1 2471-1 3101-1

11° BRIARAVA FRANCESCO 23,6 S 42 37 37 35 27 26 23 178
3031-1 2751-1 3241-1 2821-1 2681-1 2961-1 3101-1

12° FRESCHI GIUSEPPE 14,6 S 37 37 35 34 33 33 30 29 29 27 22 13 176
2681-1 2901-1 3031-1 3171-1 2821-1 2611-1 2972-1 2831-1 2961-1 2471-1 3101-1 2691-1

13° TOSELLI VILFREDO 22,8 S 39 38 37 31 31 29 26 23 176
2961-1 2751-1 3241-1 2681-1 2821-1 3031-1 2541-1 2471-1

14° SPIRITO LUCIANO 22 S 37 37 36 32 32 32 31 29 174
2972-1 3171-1 3031-1 3101-1 3241-1 3321-1 2611-1 2681-1

15° PERLOTTI MARIO 20,7 S 37 36 35 34 32 31 26 174
2901-1 3171-1 2471-1 2751-1 2681-1 2961-1 3101-1

16° BONOMINI FRANCO 2,7 S 37 36 34 34 31 28 24 17 172
3111-1 2611-1 2541-1 2961-1 2681-1 2821-1 2901-1 2972-1

17° SIMONINI ALESSIO 14,1 S 37 36 36 33 30 23 18 172
3171-1 3111-1 2611-1 2471-1 2751-1 2831-1 2691-1

18° MORETTI ALBERTO 23,3 S 37 35 35 33 31 29 29 28 171
2821-1 2471-1 2681-1 2901-1 2541-1 2751-1 3101-1 2611-1

19° CASTELLINI SANDRO 6,6 S 36 34 33 33 33 33 30 30 30 29 27 25 169
3311-1 2972-1 2821-1 3321-1 2541-1 2611-1 2471-1 3111-1 3241-1 2751-1 2901-1 3101-1

20° SCALVINI ADRIANO 19 S 40 37 31 31 30 29 27 24 24 169
2972-1 2471-1 2611-1 3111-1 3171-1 2681-1 2961-1 2821-1 2831-1

21° CANNAZZA PINO 12,9 S 36 35 34 33 31 28 25 25 8 169
2901-1 3171-1 2961-1 2681-1 2611-1 2972-1 3101-1 2471-1 2691-1

22° TRAVAGLIATI PAOLO 23,6 S 36 35 34 33 31 29 25 169
2541-1 2471-1 3031-1 2611-1 3311-1 2751-1 3171-1

23° CAPPA BRUNELLA 25,7 SL 38 35 35 31 29 29 28 26 26 168
2611-1 3031-1 3171-1 2471-1 2541-1 2901-1 3311-1 3101-1 2681-1

24° ALESSI ROBERTO 20,9 S 41 40 36 26 25 168
2681-1 2541-1 3031-1 2751-1 3241-1

25° CROSAZZI ALBERTO 21,8 S 34 34 34 32 31 30 30 29 29 26 18 165
2961-1 2972-1 3031-1 2751-1 2541-1 2901-1 2471-1 3171-1 2611-1 3111-1 2691-1

26° SBRISSA PAOLO 29,2 S 38 34 33 30 30 26 25 24 23 22 17 165
3101-1 3171-1 2751-1 2541-1 3241-1 2821-1 2681-1 3031-1 2901-1 2972-1 2471-1

27° ZOLA OTTORINO 25,8 S 36 34 31 31 30 27 25 20 12 162
3241-1 2681-1 2972-1 3171-1 3031-1 2471-1 2901-1 2611-1 2691-1

28° BERTOLASO CARLA 19,6 SL 39 33 30 30 30 23 162
3031-1 2681-1 2751-1 2901-1 2471-1 3311-1

29° CRISTOFOLETTI TIZIANO 10,6 S 37 36 32 28 27 25 25 22 19 16 160
2541-1 3171-1 2751-1 3321-1 2611-1 2821-1 3101-1 3111-1 3311-1 2691-1
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30° BORDONI ROSA 7,8 SL 36 35 35 28 26 25 20 160
2901-1 2972-1 2541-1 3111-1 2611-1 3171-1 2691-1

31° GUALTIERI LOREDANA 20,7 SL 35 33 33 32 27 22 160
2471-1 2961-1 3031-1 3311-1 3171-1 3101-1

32° FLORIOLI PAOLO 20 S 35 33 32 30 28 158
2681-1 2961-1 3171-1 3101-1 2541-1

33° ERMERT BARBARA 15,8 SL 35 34 31 29 28 27 23 14 157
2751-1 2471-1 2541-1 2611-1 2681-1 2901-1 2831-1 2691-1

34° GNUTTI GIACOMO 20,8 S 38 33 29 29 28 25 11 157
2972-1 3171-1 2611-1 2961-1 2901-1 3311-1 2691-1

35° PIOVANELLI FABRIZIO 15,4 S 35 32 30 30 29 29 28 28 28 28 28 156
2611-1 3171-1 2541-1 3311-1 3101-1 2961-1 3031-1 3241-1 2471-1 2681-1 2901-1

36° BERTELLA NEVIO GIANBATTISTA 20,5 S 32 32 31 30 28 27 25 16 153
2611-1 2972-1 3321-1 2541-1 2831-1 3111-1 3241-1 2691-1

37° CHIMINI ROBERTO 7,2 S 35 33 33 29 23 153
3111-1 2961-1 2972-1 2821-1 2691-1

38° BORDONI MARCO 29,1 S 36 29 29 28 28 27 150
3241-1 3171-1 2471-1 2831-1 3101-1 2751-1

39° ZINETTI GIUSEPPE 14,3 S 35 31 28 28 27 26 24 149
2901-1 2681-1 2961-1 2972-1 3171-1 3241-1 3111-1

40° BERLANDA PIERGIORGIO 29,4 S 35 29 27 25 23 22 139
2972-1 2681-1 2901-1 2611-1 3171-1 2751-1

41° TAVERNINI ADRIANO 10,1 S 32 31 31 25 18 137
2471-1 2901-1 3321-1 3111-1 2691-1

42° GUERRA FRANCESCO 32,4 S 34 28 27 22 22 16 133
3031-1 3311-1 3171-1 3101-1 2471-1 3241-1

43° MALAFICO ORSOLINA 44,4 SL 31 25 23 22 18 17 15 15 6 119
2821-1 2961-1 3321-1 2751-1 3241-1 3031-1 2972-1 2611-1 2691-1

44° PIONTELLI GIOVANNI 34,7 S 27 27 23 22 20 19 119
3031-1 3171-1 2972-1 3111-1 2831-1 3241-1

45° FONTANA ARMANDO 26,3 S 26 24 22 20 18 17 8 110
3031-1 3171-1 2821-1 2961-1 3101-1 3241-1 3311-1

46° CIMA MARCELLA 36 SL 27 26 21 21 15 9 110
2541-1 2471-1 2611-1 2972-1 3171-1 2691-1

47° RIGOTTI DAVIDE 17,9 S 38 38 36 28 140
2611-1 2681-1 3171-1 2901-1

48° ZANOTTI CLAUDIO 21,6 S 39 37 33 27 136
2471-1 3111-1 3031-1 2901-1

49° MALTEMPI GIORGIO 18,1 S 36 36 31 30 133
2471-1 2751-1 2901-1 2681-1

50° ZAMBIASI FRANCO 14,2 S 41 32 30 30 133
2541-1 2961-1 3031-1 3171-1

51° VENTURELLI ALESSANDRO 20,3 S 37 34 32 29 132
2611-1 2831-1 3171-1 3111-1

52° SCOTTI CLAUDIA 30 SL 38 34 30 27 129
3171-1 3241-1 2611-1 2681-1

53° PRESTINI LUISA 26,6 SL 31 30 28 28 117
3111-1 2961-1 2611-1 2681-1

54° POLLINI PAOLA 28,9 SL 33 24 21 12 90
2972-1 2611-1 2831-1 2691-1

55° PALEARI ADA 32 SL 31 23 20 12 86
3171-1 2611-1 2471-1 2691-1

56° PANTALEONE GIUSEPPINA 34,7 SL 23 21 16 15 75
2961-1 3241-1 2611-1 2691-1

57° SEROTTI ORNELLA 33,2 SL 37 31 27 95
2541-1 3171-1 2611-1

58° ANGIOLETTI MASSIMO 23 S 33 32 26 91
3171-1 2751-1 3111-1
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59° SCHENA GIANBATTISTA 15,2 S 38 31 20 89
2611-1 3171-1 3101-1

60° TAVELLI LUCIA ERMINIA 23 SL 36 32 18 86
2611-1 2541-1 2691-1

61° MARRAFUSCHI FABRIZIO 30,6 S 30 28 25 83
2831-1 3171-1 3111-1

62° BENETTI LUCIANO 23 S 27 27 26 80
3171-1 3241-1 3101-1

63° RASERA VITTORIO 14,6 S 36 31 13 80
3171-1 3311-1 2691-1

64° ANGIOLETTI MARINA 22,9 SL 32 30 17 79
2751-1 3171-1 2961-1

65° CANDLER ANDREA JANE 33,5 SL 40 30 70
3241-1 3171-1

66° NAUDI GEORGE 21,5 S 39 30 69
2471-1 2961-1

67° MERZ VOLKER 9,8 S 36 30 66
3171-1 2972-1

68° SPERANDIO ARIANNA 15 SL 36 27 63
3031-1 2901-1

69° CASTELLINI ROBERTO 14,5 S 33 28 61
3101-1 2831-1

70° GINEPRO GIANCARLO 17,8 S 33 22 55
3171-1 2691-1

71° NARDELLI RENZO 20,8 S 30 24 54
3031-1 2901-1

72° CANDLER PETER 32,4 S 33 16 49
3171-1 3241-1

73° PALAZZANI ALBERTO 20,8 S 36 13 49
2471-1 2691-1

74° MAGRI ALBERTO 27,8 S 24 23 47
3171-1 2821-1

75° ANTONELLI ALESSANDRO 22,6 S 24 21 45
2751-1 2681-1

76° SCARTEZZINI ELISABETTA 35,6 SL 35 35
3171-1

77° NETZBANDT PAUL 8,2 S 33 33
2751-1

78° AMBACH ANDREAS 23,2 S 31 31
2751-1

79° DEBIASI GIOVANNI 15,3 S 31 31
2681-1

80° ALLOCCHIO STEFANO 11,7 S 30 30
2471-1

81° NEGRONI SILVIA 9,9 SL 30 30
3171-1

82° PRESTINI ROBERTO 25 S 30 30
2611-1

83° ALDE' GIUSEPPE 32 S 28 28
2611-1

84° VALESI ALESSANDRO 33,3 S 27 27
2541-1

85° NEGRONI MARIA TERESA 27,2 SL 26 26
3171-1

86° ISEPPI WALTER 36 S 25 25
3171-1

87° COSCIANI CUNICO LUIGI 8,9 S 24 24
2961-1
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88° HOLT JULIE MARIE 24 SL 24 24
2611-1

89° PATERLINI MARIA GRAZIA 52 SL 16 16
3171-1
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1° NOBILI GIANLUIGI 20,8 S 43 42 36 33 32 32 32 31 27 27 27 26 186
2961-1 3111-1 2471-1 2972-1 3321-1 2541-1 3171-1 3031-1 2831-1 2901-1 2751-1 3101-1

2° MATEROSSI ELISABETTA 20,6 L 42 37 36 34 33 26 25 182
3171-1 2471-1 2681-1 3101-1 2821-1 2972-1 2611-1

3° BRIARAVA FRANCESCO 23,6 S 42 37 37 35 27 26 23 178
3031-1 2751-1 3241-1 2821-1 2681-1 2961-1 3101-1

4° TOSELLI VILFREDO 22,8 S 39 38 37 31 31 29 26 23 176
2961-1 2751-1 3241-1 2681-1 2821-1 3031-1 2541-1 2471-1

5° PANSA CLAUDIO 24,5 42 35 33 33 32 30 24 19 5 175
3171-1 3031-1 2681-1 3321-1 2961-1 2821-1 2611-1 3101-1 3241-1

6° SPIRITO LUCIANO 22 S 37 37 36 32 32 32 31 29 174
2972-1 3171-1 3031-1 3101-1 3241-1 3321-1 2611-1 2681-1

7° PERLOTTI MARIO 20,7 S 37 36 35 34 32 31 26 174
2901-1 3171-1 2471-1 2751-1 2681-1 2961-1 3101-1

8° MORETTI ALBERTO 23,3 S 37 35 35 33 31 29 29 28 171
2821-1 2471-1 2681-1 2901-1 2541-1 2751-1 3101-1 2611-1

9° SCALVINI ADRIANO 19 S 40 37 31 31 30 29 27 24 24 169
2972-1 2471-1 2611-1 3111-1 3171-1 2681-1 2961-1 2821-1 2831-1

10° TRAVAGLIATI PAOLO 23,6 S 36 35 34 33 31 29 25 169
2541-1 2471-1 3031-1 2611-1 3311-1 2751-1 3171-1

11° CAPPA BRUNELLA 25,7 SL 38 35 35 31 29 29 28 26 26 168
2611-1 3031-1 3171-1 2471-1 2541-1 2901-1 3311-1 3101-1 2681-1

12° ALESSI ROBERTO 20,9 S 41 40 36 26 25 168
2681-1 2541-1 3031-1 2751-1 3241-1

13° GABRIELI LUCA 20,9 36 35 33 32 31 30 29 28 27 26 25 24 167
2831-1 2821-1 3111-1 3171-1 2611-1 3311-1 2901-1 3241-1 2751-1 2541-1 3031-1 2972-1

14° CROSAZZI ALBERTO 21,8 S 34 34 34 32 31 30 30 29 29 26 18 165
2961-1 2972-1 3031-1 2751-1 2541-1 2901-1 2471-1 3171-1 2611-1 3111-1 2691-1

15° SBRISSA PAOLO 29,2 S 38 34 33 30 30 26 25 24 23 22 17 165
3101-1 3171-1 2751-1 2541-1 3241-1 2821-1 2681-1 3031-1 2901-1 2972-1 2471-1

16° NOBILI MARIA VITTORIA 24,2 L 36 34 32 31 31 30 30 29 28 25 164
2611-1 3101-1 3031-1 3171-1 3321-1 2961-1 2471-1 2821-1 3241-1 2681-1

17° ZOLA OTTORINO 25,8 S 36 34 31 31 30 27 25 20 12 162
3241-1 2681-1 2972-1 3171-1 3031-1 2471-1 2901-1 2611-1 2691-1

18° BERTOLASO CARLA 19,6 SL 39 33 30 30 30 23 162
3031-1 2681-1 2751-1 2901-1 2471-1 3311-1

19° GUALTIERI LOREDANA 20,7 SL 35 33 33 32 27 22 160
2471-1 2961-1 3031-1 3311-1 3171-1 3101-1

20° FLORIOLI PAOLO 20 S 35 33 32 30 28 158
2681-1 2961-1 3171-1 3101-1 2541-1

21° GNUTTI GIACOMO 20,8 S 38 33 29 29 28 25 11 157
2972-1 3171-1 2611-1 2961-1 2901-1 3311-1 2691-1

22° BERTELLA NEVIO GIANBATTISTA 20,5 S 32 32 31 30 28 27 25 16 153
2611-1 2972-1 3321-1 2541-1 2831-1 3111-1 3241-1 2691-1

23° BORDONI MARCO 29,1 S 36 29 29 28 28 27 150
3241-1 3171-1 2471-1 2831-1 3101-1 2751-1

24° PLOCAR MICHELE 24,6 36 32 32 22 22 20 16 15 144
3321-1 2961-1 2972-1 3031-1 3111-1 3101-1 2901-1 2691-1

25° GALLUZZI GIOVANNI 20 35 32 31 29 13 140
2541-1 2751-1 3241-1 2901-1 2691-1

26° LESTINGI VINCENZO 21,1 33 32 29 29 17 140
2831-1 2972-1 3111-1 3321-1 2691-1

27° BERLANDA PIERGIORGIO 29,4 S 35 29 27 25 23 22 139
2972-1 2681-1 2901-1 2611-1 3171-1 2751-1

28° GUERRA FRANCESCO 32,4 S 34 28 27 22 22 16 133
3031-1 3311-1 3171-1 3101-1 2471-1 3241-1

29° MALAFICO ORSOLINA 44,4 SL 31 25 23 22 18 17 15 15 6 119
2821-1 2961-1 3321-1 2751-1 3241-1 3031-1 2972-1 2611-1 2691-1
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30° PIONTELLI GIOVANNI 34,7 S 27 27 23 22 20 19 119
3031-1 3171-1 2972-1 3111-1 2831-1 3241-1

31° CADENA REYES LUBBY DANILSA 38,9 L 23 23 23 23 20 19 18 15 112
2471-1 2751-1 2961-1 3171-1 3111-1 2901-1 2611-1 3031-1

32° FONTANA ARMANDO 26,3 S 26 24 22 20 18 17 8 110
3031-1 3171-1 2821-1 2961-1 3101-1 3241-1 3311-1

33° CIMA MARCELLA 36 SL 27 26 21 21 15 9 110
2541-1 2471-1 2611-1 2972-1 3171-1 2691-1

34° ZANOTTI CLAUDIO 21,6 S 39 37 33 27 136
2471-1 3111-1 3031-1 2901-1

35° VENTURELLI ALESSANDRO 20,3 S 37 34 32 29 132
2611-1 2831-1 3171-1 3111-1

36° SCOTTI CLAUDIA 30 SL 38 34 30 27 129
3171-1 3241-1 2611-1 2681-1

37° PRESTINI LUISA 26,6 SL 31 30 28 28 117
3111-1 2961-1 2611-1 2681-1

38° POLLINI PAOLA 28,9 SL 33 24 21 12 90
2972-1 2611-1 2831-1 2691-1

39° PALEARI ADA 32 SL 31 23 20 12 86
3171-1 2611-1 2471-1 2691-1

40° PANTALEONE GIUSEPPINA 34,7 SL 23 21 16 15 75
2961-1 3241-1 2611-1 2691-1

41° BRESSANELLI JESSICA 45,7 L 19 15 13 8 55
2972-1 2831-1 3101-1 2681-1

42° SHAMAL KARYNA 54 L 12 9 6 3 30
2541-1 3171-1 2691-1 2831-1

43° SEROTTI ORNELLA 33,2 SL 37 31 27 95
2541-1 3171-1 2611-1

44° ANGIOLETTI MASSIMO 23 S 33 32 26 91
3171-1 2751-1 3111-1

45° TAVELLI LUCIA ERMINIA 23 SL 36 32 18 86
2611-1 2541-1 2691-1

46° MARRAFUSCHI FABRIZIO 30,6 S 30 28 25 83
2831-1 3171-1 3111-1

47° BENETTI LUCIANO 23 S 27 27 26 80
3171-1 3241-1 3101-1

48° ANGIOLETTI MARINA 22,9 SL 32 30 17 79
2751-1 3171-1 2961-1

49° GNUTTI FRANCO 28,2 42 30 72
3241-1 3171-1

50° CANDLER ANDREA JANE 33,5 SL 40 30 70
3241-1 3171-1

51° NAUDI GEORGE 21,5 S 39 30 69
2471-1 2961-1

52° MORETTI PAOLO 19,1 35 26 61
2751-1 2541-1

53° NARDELLI RENZO 20,8 S 30 24 54
3031-1 2901-1

54° CANDLER PETER 32,4 S 33 16 49
3171-1 3241-1

55° PALAZZANI ALBERTO 20,8 S 36 13 49
2471-1 2691-1

56° MAGRI ALBERTO 27,8 S 24 23 47
3171-1 2821-1

57° ANTONELLI ALESSANDRO 22,6 S 24 21 45
2751-1 2681-1

58° JUNTA VONGDUEN 20,8 L 28 17 45
3171-1 2691-1
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59° SCARTEZZINI ELISABETTA 35,6 SL 35 35
3171-1

60° AMBACH ANDREAS 23,2 S 31 31
2751-1

61° PRESTINI ROBERTO 25 S 30 30
2611-1

62° ALDE' GIUSEPPE 32 S 28 28
2611-1

63° VALESI ALESSANDRO 33,3 S 27 27
2541-1

64° NEGRONI MARIA TERESA 27,2 SL 26 26
3171-1

65° ISEPPI WALTER 36 S 25 25
3171-1

66° HOLT JULIE MARIE 24 SL 24 24
2611-1

67° DURANTE MATTEO 22,8 20 20
2691-1

68° PATERLINI MARIA GRAZIA 52 SL 16 16
3171-1

69° TANFOGLIO ALLA 54 L 8 8
3171-1

70° NALONGPRON GLORIA 31 JL 6 6
2691-1
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1° GROSOLI LORENZO 12,2 S 43 40 35 34 34 33 31 29 27 27 26 186
2961-1 2541-1 2751-1 2681-1 3171-1 3241-1 3111-1 2471-1 2901-1 3031-1 2821-1

2° POLINI FRANCESCO 13,5 S 38 38 35 35 34 34 33 33 33 32 30 29 180
2471-1 2541-1 2901-1 3241-1 3311-1 2831-1 3101-1 3321-1 3111-1 2751-1 2611-1 2681-1

3° LAZZARONI FRANCESCO 13,9 S 38 36 36 35 34 33 32 27 26 26 21 20 179
2541-1 2972-1 3311-1 2611-1 3031-1 3111-1 2821-1 2901-1 2961-1 3171-1 3321-1 3101-1

4° MALOSSINI CARLO 12,6 S 39 38 35 34 33 32 32 32 31 29 28 28 179
2901-1 2961-1 2821-1 3031-1 2831-1 2541-1 2972-1 3241-1 3311-1 2611-1 2681-1 2471-1

5° PASINI FABIO 13 38 36 35 35 35 35 35 33 27 25 179
2821-1 3241-1 3311-1 3031-1 3171-1 2541-1 2681-1 2611-1 2751-1 2961-1

6° GAZZAROLI ORIANO 17,1 S 38 37 36 34 33 30 30 29 28 27 26 26 178
2751-1 2961-1 3311-1 2541-1 2831-1 3241-1 3321-1 3111-1 2901-1 3171-1 2471-1 3101-1

7° FRESCHI GIUSEPPE 14,6 S 37 37 35 34 33 33 30 29 29 27 22 13 176
2681-1 2901-1 3031-1 3171-1 2821-1 2611-1 2972-1 2831-1 2961-1 2471-1 3101-1 2691-1

8° SIMONINI ALESSIO 14,1 S 37 36 36 33 30 23 18 172
3171-1 3111-1 2611-1 2471-1 2751-1 2831-1 2691-1

9° CANNAZZA PINO 12,9 S 36 35 34 33 31 28 25 25 8 169
2901-1 3171-1 2961-1 2681-1 2611-1 2972-1 3101-1 2471-1 2691-1

10° ERMERT BARBARA 15,8 SL 35 34 31 29 28 27 23 14 157
2751-1 2471-1 2541-1 2611-1 2681-1 2901-1 2831-1 2691-1

11° PIOVANELLI FABRIZIO 15,4 S 35 32 30 30 29 29 28 28 28 28 28 156
2611-1 3171-1 2541-1 3311-1 3101-1 2961-1 3031-1 3241-1 2471-1 2681-1 2901-1

12° ZINETTI GIUSEPPE 14,3 S 35 31 28 28 27 26 24 149
2901-1 2681-1 2961-1 2972-1 3171-1 3241-1 3111-1

13° CAPUCCINI FRANCESCO 14,2 32 32 27 25 15 131
2901-1 3321-1 3111-1 2972-1 2691-1

14° RIGOTTI DAVIDE 17,9 S 38 38 36 28 140
2611-1 2681-1 3171-1 2901-1

15° MALTEMPI GIORGIO 18,1 S 36 36 31 30 133
2471-1 2751-1 2901-1 2681-1

16° ZAMBIASI FRANCO 14,2 S 41 32 30 30 133
2541-1 2961-1 3031-1 3171-1

17° SCHENA GIANBATTISTA 15,2 S 38 31 20 89
2611-1 3171-1 3101-1

18° RASERA VITTORIO 14,6 S 36 31 13 80
3171-1 3311-1 2691-1

19° SPERANDIO ARIANNA 15 SL 36 27 63
3031-1 2901-1

20° CASTELLINI ROBERTO 14,5 S 33 28 61
3101-1 2831-1

21° PREMOLI FRANCESCO 14,5 33 24 57
2831-1 3171-1

22° GINEPRO GIANCARLO 17,8 S 33 22 55
3171-1 2691-1

23° CIOCCA GIUSEPPE 18 27 20 47
2471-1 2831-1

24° VALENTINI ANNALISA 12,3 L 35 35
3171-1

25° SCAGLIA FEDERICA MARIA 16,3 L 33 33
3171-1

26° DEBIASI GIOVANNI 15,3 S 31 31
2681-1
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1° FRANZOSI PIETRO 10,5 S 39 39 38 35 33 32 31 26 14 184
2901-1 2681-1 2611-1 2961-1 3241-1 2972-1 3111-1 3101-1 2691-1

2° SASSI ALESSANDRO 10,8 S 44 37 35 34 33 183
2961-1 2611-1 3241-1 3171-1 2471-1

3° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 10,3 SL 40 37 36 34 34 33 33 31 30 28 28 27 181
2751-1 3031-1 3241-1 2901-1 3171-1 3111-1 2961-1 2611-1 2681-1 3321-1 3101-1 2972-1

4° ZAGNI GIANPAOLO 8,7 S 38 37 35 35 34 34 33 32 31 31 30 28 179
2681-1 3311-1 3241-1 3171-1 3031-1 2541-1 2751-1 2611-1 3101-1 3111-1 2972-1 2901-1

5° PIOVANELLI LUCA 4,9 36 36 35 33 32 31 31 27 23 172
2541-1 3111-1 2972-1 3171-1 3321-1 3241-1 2471-1 2961-1 2751-1

6° BONOMINI FRANCO 2,7 S 37 36 34 34 31 28 24 17 172
3111-1 2611-1 2541-1 2961-1 2681-1 2821-1 2901-1 2972-1

7° CASTELLINI SANDRO 6,6 S 36 34 33 33 33 33 30 30 30 29 27 25 169
3311-1 2972-1 2821-1 3321-1 2541-1 2611-1 2471-1 3111-1 3241-1 2751-1 2901-1 3101-1

8° PIONTELLI MARIO 9 36 35 33 32 32 30 28 9 168
2821-1 2541-1 2901-1 2972-1 3171-1 3111-1 2831-1 2691-1

9° CRISTOFOLETTI TIZIANO 10,6 S 37 36 32 28 27 25 25 22 19 16 160
2541-1 3171-1 2751-1 3321-1 2611-1 2821-1 3101-1 3111-1 3311-1 2691-1

10° BORDONI ROSA 7,8 SL 36 35 35 28 26 25 20 160
2901-1 2972-1 2541-1 3111-1 2611-1 3171-1 2691-1

11° CHIMINI ROBERTO 7,2 S 35 33 33 29 23 153
3111-1 2961-1 2972-1 2821-1 2691-1

12° ELENA NICOLA 1,1 36 33 32 25 19 145
3171-1 2611-1 2471-1 3321-1 2691-1

13° RIGOTTI LEONARDO -1,9 36 35 34 24 15 144
2611-1 2972-1 2471-1 3321-1 2691-1

14° TAVERNINI ADRIANO 10,1 S 32 31 31 25 18 137
2471-1 2901-1 3321-1 3111-1 2691-1

15° ELENA ALESSANDRO 7,3 27 26 10 63
3111-1 3171-1 2691-1

16° MERZ VOLKER 9,8 S 36 30 66
3171-1 2972-1

17° NEGRONI PAOLO 0,8 37 37
3171-1

18° NETZBANDT PAUL 8,2 S 33 33
2751-1

19° BIRAGHI FEDERICO 11,7 31 31
3311-1

20° ALLOCCHIO STEFANO 11,7 S 30 30
2471-1

21° NEGRONI SILVIA 9,9 SL 30 30
3171-1

22° COSCIANI CUNICO LUIGI 8,9 S 24 24
2961-1

23° TAVERNINI ALESSANDRO 7,1 24 24
2901-1
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